

CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE

Rosehill Road Sidewalk Country Club Drive To Hickory Hill Road Bid Tab

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Sellers and Sons, Inc		Chance and Smith Builders, Inc		Armen Construction		Sal Construction		Browe Construction Company		Lanier Construction Company, Inc		The Spruill Construction Corporation	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Insurance and Permits	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,728.00	\$ 5,728.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,265.00	\$ 5,265.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
4	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete Curb & Gutter, (30")	169	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,211.00	\$ 9.60	\$1,622.40	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,521.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,042.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,380.00
5	Remove and Dispose of Existing Asphalt Pavement	12	SY	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 26.40	\$316.80	\$ 12.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00
6	Remove and Dispose of Existing Concrete	26	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 25.20	\$655.20	\$ 9.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,300.00
7	Remove and Dispose of Existing Bush	4	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18.00	\$72.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
8	Concrete Vertical Curb and Gutter, (30")	169	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,887.00	\$ 28.80	\$4,867.20	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,915.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,915.00
9	Concrete Bus Stop Pad (5" Thick)	11	SY	\$ 38.00	\$ 418.00	\$ 50.40	\$554.40	\$ 45.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,210.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk (5" Thick)	921	SY	\$ 38.00	\$ 34,998.00	\$ 45.60	\$41,997.60	\$ 45.00	\$ 41,445.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 44,208.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 41,445.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 50,655.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 45,129.00
11	Permanent Pavement Patch (2" thick SF 9.5A and 8" ABC)	12	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 33.60	\$403.20	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
12	Common Excavation to Include Grading	95	CY	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,610.00	\$ 18.00	\$1,710.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,805.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 11,400.00
13	Directional ADA Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes (2.7)	32	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 102.00	\$3,264.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,320.00
14	ADA Parallel Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes, Single Wing, (2.8)	20	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 78.00	\$1,560.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00
15	ADA Parallel Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes, Double Wing, (2.8)	12	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 102.00	\$1,224.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,620.00
16	Sod, (Centipede)	932	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,456.00	\$ 7.64	\$7,120.48	\$ 9.50	\$ 8,854.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 7,689.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,184.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,184.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 25,164.00
17	Contingency Allowance	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	TOTAL BID				\$ 83,180.00		\$86,067.28		\$ 92,838.00		\$ 93,138.00		\$ 106,299.00		\$ 110,620.00		\$ 147,938.00